
Heat-stabilized mesh resists deformation.

Inlet mouth reinforcing strengthens the structure and 

provides a compressible seal.

Reinforced side seams on lower micron ratings eliminate 

stitch hold bypass.

Effective on hard particles.

Can be washed and reused multiple times.

Available with stainless steel or plastic seal rings in 

standard and custom sizes.

Nylon monofilament (NMO) filter bags are produced from 

special, filtration grade mesh. These rugged materials are 

precisely woven and heat stabilized to produce fixed and 

constant apertures. As a result, NMO bags have absolute 

filtration ratings from 25 1250 m. making them ideally suited µ

for hard particle removal and retention. In many cases, they 

can be washed multiple times for economic use.
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NMO

Features

Applications

NMO 1 P 02 P B

Overview

Raw water                    Pre filtration

Coarse and fine filtration at moderate dirt loading

Automotive coating and degreasing 

Cutting solutions Recycled water
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Order Information

Filtration. Separation. Solutions

C

NMO SolventS.Acid W.Acid W.Alkali S.Alkali o<170 C

Code:

NMO

Media Rating:

25

...

1250

Cover:

P - Plain

Bag Size:

01 - No.1

02 - No.2

03 - No.3

04 - No.4

Ring:

P -PP

S - SS

Z - CS Galv

Ring Type:

B - Beato Ring

E - E Type Ring  

F - F Type Ring

Filter  area Diameter    Length
( 2m )                   (mm)               (mm)

No.1

No.2

No.3

No.4

0.25

0.48

0.09

0.16  

178

178

102

102

420

810

230

410
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