



Nylon Monofilament Filter Bag

Overview

Nylon monofilament (NMO) filter bags are produced from special, filtration grade mesh. These rugged materials are precisely woven and heat stabilized to produce fixed and constant apertures. As a result, NMO bags have absolute filtration ratings from 25 - 1250 μm . making them ideally suited for hard particle removal and retention. In many cases, they can be washed multiple times for economic use.

Features

- Heat-stabilized mesh resists deformation.
- Inlet mouth reinforcing strengthens the structure and provides a compressible seal.
- Reinforced side seams on lower micron ratings eliminate stitch hold bypass.
- Effective on hard particles.
- Can be washed and reused multiple times.
- Available with stainless steel or plastic seal rings in standard and custom sizes.



NMO ~~S.Acid~~ ~~W.Acid~~ W.Alkali S.Alkali Solvent <170°C

Applications

- Raw water
- Pre-filtration
- Coarse and fine filtration at moderate dirt loading
- Automotive coating and degreasing
- Cutting solutions
- Recycled water

	Filter area (m ²)	Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)
No.1	0.25	178	420
No.2	0.48	178	810
No.3	0.09	102	230
No.4	0.16	102	410

Order Information

NMO	1	P	02	P	B
Code: NMO	Media Rating: 25 ... 1250	Cover: P - Plain	Bag Size: 01 - No.1 02 - No.2 03 - No.3 04 - No.4	Ring: P - PP S - SS Z - CS Galv	Ring Type: B - Beato Ring E - E Type Ring F - F Type Ring



Greener World & Better Life